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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STusrAETES 4,000 | 20154 1 F | $10.4000 | $41,600.0000 992,000
Capital 12 H M | 15 H
Management PTETHE HiERE | STITA T RS 4,000 | 201541 F | $10.3800 | $41,520.0000 996,000
L.P. i | 15 H
TTETHE HirgnE | SIufTETES 4,000 | 20154 1 F | $10.3200 | $41,280.0000 1,000,000
it &) 15 H
PTTETHE HikRE | FIITETLAES 21,000 | 201541 A | $10.3000 | $216,300.0000 1,021,000
Fit &) 15 H
PTTETHE HirgneE | FIufTETES 9,000 | 20154 1 H | $10.2800 | $92,520.0000 1,030,000
Fit &) 15 H




PTTETE HiknE | FIITETES 16,000 | 201541 H | $10.2600 | $164,160.0000 1,046,000
i & 15 H

TTETE HMERE | STrETAESE 18,000 | 20154 1 A | $10.2400 | $184,320.0000 1,064,000
Mt &) 15 H

fTETR HMERE | STusrETES 10,000 | 201541 H | $10.2200 | $102,200.0000 1,074,000
Mt &) 15 H

TETR HMERE | STusrETES 10,000 | 201541 H | $10.2000 | $102,000.0000 1,084,000
Mt &) 15 H

fTETR HMERE | STusrETES 25,000 | 201541 H | $10.1800 | $254,500.0000 1,109,000
Mt &) 15 H

PTETHE HMERE | STusrAETES 60,000 | 20154 1 H | $10.1600 | $609,600.0000 1,169,000
fit &) 15 H

PTETHE HMERE | STiusAETES 10,000 | 20154 1 H | $10.1400 | $101,400.0000 1,179,000
fit &) 15 H

fTETHE HignlE | SIITETES 55,000 | 20154 1 F | $10.1200 | $556,600.0000 1,234,000
i &) 15 H

fTETHE HiknlE | ST TES 5,000 | 201541 H | $10.1000 | $50,500.0000 1,239,000
i &) 15 H

PTETHE HirgnlE | SIITETES 30,000 | 201541 H | $10.0600 | $301,800.0000 1,269,000
i &) 15 H

PTETHE HirgnE | SIITETES 20,000 | 201541 H | $10.0200 | $200,400.0000 1,289,000
Tt | 15 H




PTTETE HirgnE | SIufTETES 5,000 | 20154 1 A | $10.0000 | $50,000.0000 1,294,000
i & 15 H

TTETE HMERE | STrETAESE 10,000 | 2015 4 1 H $9.9800 | $99,800.0000 1,304,000
Mt &) 15 H

fTETR HMERE | STusrETES 42,000 | 2015 1 H $9.9700 | $418,740.0000 1,346,000
Mt &) 15 H

TETR HMERE | STusrETES 63,000 | 20154 1 H $9.9600 | $627,480.0000 1,409,000
Mt &) 15 H

fTETR HMERE | STusrETES 10,000 | 2015 4 1 H $9.9500 | $99,500.0000 1,419,000
Mt &) 15 H

PTETHE HMERE | STiusAETES 12,000 | 2015 4 1 H $9.9300 | $119,160.0000 1,431,000
fit &) 15 H

PTETHE HMERE | STiusAETES 23,500 | 2015 4 1 A $9.9200 | $233,120.0000 1,454,500
fit &) 15 H

fTETHE HignlE | SIITETES 25,500 | 2015 4 1 $9.9000 | $252,450.0000 1,480,000
i &) 15 H

fTETHE HiknlE | ST TES 4,000 | 201541 H $9.8800 | $39,520.0000 1,484,000
i &) 15 H

PTETHE HirgnlE | SIITETES 100,000 | 201541 H $9.8700 | $987,000.0000 1,584,000
i &) 15 H

PTETHE HirgnE | SIITETES 11,000 | 20154 1 H $9.8600 | $108,460.0000 1,595,000
Tt | 15 H
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TTET A HirfgERlE | s AT ES 3,000 | 201541 H $9.8500 | $29,550.0000 1,598,000
ey | 15 H
AT E HfrERlE | ZIUTAELTES 30,000 | 201541 H $9.8400 | $295,200.0000 1,628,000
e &y 15 H
AT E HirfEnlE | s]utrETES 50,000 | 2015 4E 1 H $9.8300 | $491,500.0000 1,678,000
e &y 15 H
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